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199504140000
96221

04/14/1995
08:48:06

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BOWEN,
STEPHANIE S

199508040002
10651

08/04/1995
10:46:45

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BEARDEN,
PHILLIP B

199510180002
97601

10/18/1995
10:25:16

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SALSER,
GEORGIA R

199510180002
97521

10/18/1995
10:09:56

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DENTY,
STEVE W

199510300003
11811

10/30/1995
02:00:36

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GARRISON,
RUSSELL L

199207010001
28171

07/01/1992
01:28:12

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PAYNE,
DEBRA L

199207090001
35841

07/09/1992
01:23:22

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PICKETT,
LARRY W

199208190001
74651

08/19/1992
11:16:09

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FARRELL,
GREGORY D

199212180003
06071

12/18/1992
11:22:15

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GEMMILL,
JASON
DOUGLAS

199302250000
53592

02/25/1993
09:02:25

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

LARRY
PIERCE

199303170000
73391

03/17/1993
11:07:36

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HYDE,
BARBARA A

199304230001
13302

04/23/1993
12:49:01

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

RHETT
BUTLER M/H
SALES INC

199306090001
66211

06/09/1993
10:38:06

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DAVIS,
SHARRON

199310200003
25601

10/20/1993
11:35:05

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FOLMAR,
JOHN D

199403100000
79091

03/10/1994
03:11:51

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

NALL,
SHERMAN L

199405130001
56971

05/13/1994
03:46:56

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WELCH,
LONZA E

199406020001
77221

06/02/1994
12:07:03

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

COX, LYNN L

199406270002
02311

06/27/1994
09:39:55

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SETSER,
KATHRYN M



199406130001
87901

06/13/1994
08:06:15

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BURGESS,
STEPHEN W

199407060002
13181

07/06/1994
02:51:08

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WHETSTONE,
JANICE L

199408090002
48721

08/09/1994
09:15:37

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MEADOWS,
TODD A

199501270000
23021

01/27/1995
12:23:22

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

EDMONDSON,
JOSEPH D

199506050001
46341

06/05/1995
01:13:07

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TAYLOR,
JOAN G

199511160003
30571

11/16/1995
08:57:36

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

NIX, MARK

200704040001
52330

04/04/2007
10:09:42

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

RUSSO,
NORMA M

199907090002
88231

200705100002
20610

05/10/2007
03:43:12

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WELLS, KIM 199606040001
79971

199603190000
89001

03/19/1996
01:30:06

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HOLCOMBE,
JAMES L JR

199605060001
47371

05/06/1996
01:07:25

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CORONA,
DONALD P

199607030002
13951

07/03/1996
10:02:18

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MARSHALL,
ANN C

199608070002
54991

08/07/1996
01:30:02

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CARROLL,
JOHNNY W


