Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199504140000 96221	04/14/1995 08:48:06	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BOWEN, STEPHANIE S						- coonpact
199508040002 10651	08/04/1995 10:46:45	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BEARDEN, PHILLIP B						
199510180002 97601	10/18/1995 10:25:16	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SALSER, GEORGIA R						
199510180002 97521	10/18/1995 10:09:56	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DENTY, STEVE W						
199510300003 11811	10/30/1995 02:00:36	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GARRISON, RUSSELL L						
199207010001 28171	07/01/1992 01:28:12	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PAYNE, DEBRA L						
199207090001 35841	07/09/1992 01:23:22	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PICKETT, LARRY W						
199208190001 74651	08/19/1992 11:16:09	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FARRELL, GREGORY D						
199212180003 06071	12/18/1992 11:22:15	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GEMMILL, JASON DOUGLAS						
199302250000 53592	02/25/1993 09:02:25	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	LARRY PIERCE						
199303170000 73391	03/17/1993 11:07:36	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HYDE, BARBARA A						
199304230001 13302	04/23/1993 12:49:01	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	RHETT BUTLER M/H SALES INC						
199306090001 66211	06/09/1993 10:38:06	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DAVIS, SHARRON						
199310200003 25601	10/20/1993 11:35:05	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FOLMAR, JOHN D						
199403100000 79091	03/10/1994 03:11:51	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	NALL, SHERMAN L						
199405130001 56971	05/13/1994 03:46:56	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WELCH, LONZA E						
199406020001 77221	06/02/1994 12:07:03	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	COX, LYNN L						
199406270002 02311	06/27/1994 09:39:55	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SETSER, KATHRYN M						

199406130001 87901	06/13/1994 08:06:15	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BURGESS, STEPHEN W				
199407060002 13181	07/06/1994 02:51:08	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WHETSTONE, JANICE L				
199408090002 48721	08/09/1994 09:15:37	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MEADOWS, TODD A				
199501270000 23021	01/27/1995 12:23:22	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	EDMONDSON, JOSEPH D				
199506050001 46341	06/05/1995 01:13:07	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TAYLOR, JOAN G				
199511160003 30571	11/16/1995 08:57:36	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	NIX, MARK				
200704040001 52330	04/04/2007 10:09:42	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	RUSSO, NORMA M			199907090002 88231	
200705100002 20610	05/10/2007 03:43:12	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	WELLS, KIM			199606040001 79971	
199603190000 89001	03/19/1996 01:30:06	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HOLCOMBE, JAMES L JR				
199605060001 47371	05/06/1996 01:07:25	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CORONA, DONALD P				
199607030002 13951	07/03/1996 10:02:18	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MARSHALL, ANN C				
199608070002 54991	08/07/1996 01:30:02	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CARROLL, JOHNNY W				_